Sportschutzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2022

1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr off. Vis. - Herren I

60 Blank, Waldemar

61 Dérr, Holger

62 Walther, Wolfgang

41 DeiBler, Claus-Christoph

PN~

SG
SG
SG
SV

Durlach
Durlach
Durlach

Blau - Weil - Rot KA 1922

e.V.

Einzelergebnisse

64
65
53
37

72
58
42
67

35
54
56
19

58
44
19
45

229
221
170
168
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